
 

1 | P a g e  
 

 

 
 
 

ERRATUM TO TENDER REFERENCE: RFP 19/2022 
 
 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 
 
 

DESCRIPTION: 
 
 

APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER FOR THE PROVISION OF 
MEDIA MONITORING AND ANALYSIS SERVICES 

 
 

DATE ISSUED: 29 November 2022 
 

                                  CLOSING DATE: 19 January 2023 at 11h00 

 

 
Please note that the following changes in the below sections of the SBD 1:  

 

Removed: 

1. BID Number : RFP 03/2022 

2. Closing Date : 05 December 2022 

3. Description : Establishment of a panel of approved service providers to render recruitment services 

for category A: Executive Search and Category B: Permanent and Temporary Recruitment  

 

Added: 

1. BID Number : RFP 19/2022 

2. Closing Date : 19 January 2022 

3. Description : Appointment of a service provider for the provision of Media Monitoring and Analysis 

Services. 

 

 


